Onitsuka

Catalogue OT_AW14_ Global




Onitsuka

ONITSUKA TIGER

Color name Technologies/Description

BASKETBALL

__:‘__&"'I' D4R3Y A-SIST U 0125 WHITE / BURGUNDY 4-13,14 Main material: Synthetic, Texture: Leather, Type: SHOE
* D4R3Y A-SIST U 5042 NAVY / MID BLUE 4-13,14 Main material: Synthetic, Texture: Leather, Type: SHOE
D4R3Y A-SIST U 9013 BLACK / LIGHT GREY 4-13,14 Main material: Synthetic, Texture: Leather, Type: SHOE
D4R3Y A-SIST U 9001 BLACK / WHITE 4-13,14 Main material: Synthetic, Texture: Leather, Type: SHOE

LIGHT GREY / LIGHT

D4S4LY AARON U 1313 4-13, 14 Main material: Synthetic, Type: SHOE

GREY
D4SAY AARON u 9090 BLACK / BLACK 4-13,14 | Main material: Synthetic, Type: SHOE
DATTY AARON u 6250 | DARKBROWN/NAVY | 4-13,14 | Type: SHOE

HEEN




ONITSUKA TIGER

Color name

Technologies/Description

Onitsuka

BASKETBALL

D4T1Y

D4T1Y

D4T1Y

D4T1Y

D4T2Y

D4T2Y

D4T2Y

AARON

AARON

AARON

AARON

AARON

AARON

AARON

5003

0132

9010

9005

0116

1050

4223

NAVY / WHITE

WHITE / BLACK

BLACK /SOFT GREY

BLACK / SAND

WHITE / DARK GREY

SOFT GREY / NAVY

MID BLUE / OT RED

4-13,14

4-13,14

4-13, 14

4-13,14

4-13,14

4-13,14

4-13,14

Type: SHOE

Type: SHOE

Type: SHOE

Type: SHOE

Main material: Synthetic, Type: SHOE

Main material: Synthetic, Type: SHOE

Main material: Synthetic, Type: SHOE




ONITSUKA TIGER

Color name

Technologies/Description

Onitsuka

BASKETBALL

bbb b bbb

D4T2Y

D4TOY

D4TOY

D4TOY

DA4TAY

D4TAY

D4TAY

AARON

AARON

AARON

AARON

AARON MT

AARON MT

AARON MT

9013

7162

2516

5860

1390

6271

9005

BLACK / LIGHT GREY

TAN / DARK BROWN

BURGUNDY / DARK
GREY

ESTATE BLUE / LIGHT
BROWN

LIGHT GREY / BLACK

DARK BROWN / TAN

BLACK / SAND

4-13,14

4-13,14

4-13,14

4-13,14

4-13,14

4-13,14

4-13,14

Main material

Main material

Main material

Main material

Main material

Main material

Main material

: Synthetic, Type:

: Synthetic, Type:

: Synthetic, Type:

: Synthetic, Type:

: Synthetic, Type:

: Synthetic, Type:

: Synthetic, Type:

SHOE

SHOE

SHOE

SHOE

SHOE

SHOE

SHOE




Onitsuka

ONITSUKA TIGER

Color name Technologies/Description
BASKETBALL
D4V1Y AARON MT u 0111 WHITE / GREY 4-13, 14 Type: SHOE
D4aV1Y AARON MT u 1301 LIGHT GREY / WHITE 4-13,14 Type: SHOE
-
D4V1Y AARON MT u 5010 NAVY / SOFT GREY 4-13,14 | Type: SHOE
D4V1Y AARON MT u 6205 DARK BROWN /SAND | 4-13,14 | Type: SHOE
e
= D4V1Y AARON MT u 9001 BLACK / WHITE 4-13,14 | Type: SHOE
: Jadll
e
A Cc4coY AARON MT GS KGS 1194 GREY / GOLD 3H-7 Main material: Synthetic, Type: SHOE
e
(a-"“
- .._\.- = C4D2Y AARON MT GS KGS 0141 WHITE / LIGHT BLUE 3H-7 Type: SHOE




Onitsuka

ONITSUKA TIGER

Color name Technologies/Description

BASKETBALL

C4D2Y AARON MT GS KGS 0190 WHITE / BLACK 3H-7 Type: SHOE

C4D2Y AARON MT GS KGS 1833 MAGENTA / WHITE 3H-7 Type: SHOE

} C4D2Y AARON MT GS KGS 5089 NAVY / SOFT GREY 3H-7 Type: SHOE
ol
-\"-—_

C4D2Y AARON MT GS KGS 9098 BLACK / WHITE 3H-7 Type: SHOE

K10, K11,
C4C1Y AARON MT PS KPS 1194 GREY /GOLD K12, K13, | Main material: Synthetic, Type: SHOE
1-3

K10, K11,
C4D3Y AARON MT PS KPS 0141 WHITE / LIGHT BLUE | K12, K13, | Type: SHOE
1-3

K10, K11,
C4D3Y AARON MT PS KPS 0190 WHITE / BLACK K12, K13, | Type: SHOE
1-3




ONITSUKA TIGER

Color name

Technologies/Description

Onitsuka

BASKETBALL

C4D3Y

C4D3Y

C4D3Y

C4D1Y

C4D1Y

C4D1Y

C4D1Y

AARON MT PS

AARON MT PS

AARON MT PS

AARON GS

AARON GS

AARON GS

AARON GS

KPS

KPS

KPS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

1833

5089

9098

0123

0132

1311

3301

MAGENTA / WHITE

NAVY / SOFT GREY

BLACK /WHITE

WHITE / FIERY RED

WHITE / ULTRA
VIOLET

LIGHT GREY / GREY

PURPLE / WHITE

K10, K11,
K12, K13,

1-3

K10, K11,
K12, K13,

1-3

K10, K11,
K12, K13,

1-3

3H-7

3H-7

3H-7

3H-7

Type:

Type:

Type:

Type:

Type:

Type:

Type:

SHOE

SHOE

SHOE

SHOE

SHOE

SHOE

SHOE




Onitsuka

ONITSUKA TIGER

Color name Technologies/Description
BASKETBALL
C4D1Y AARON GS KGS 5089 NAVY / LIME 3H-7 Type: SHOE
C4D1Y AARON GS KGS 9050 BLACK / SOFT GREY 3H-7 Type: SHOE
C4D1Y AARON GS KGS 0142 WHITE / BLUE 3H-7 Type: SHOE
= - K10, K11,
% W C4DOY AARON PS KPS 0123 WHITE / FIERY RED K12, K13, | Type: SHOE
—— 1-3
e C4DOY AARON PS KPS | 0132 WHITE /ULTRA K12 K13 | Type: SHOE
»...,_h)ﬂ‘?g VIOLET A ype:
4 K10, K11,
, ] C4DoY AARON PS KPS 1311 LIGHT GREY / GREY K12, K13, | Type: SHOE
— < 1-3
K10, K11,
L C4DoOY AARON PS KPS 3301 PURPLE / WHITE K12, K13, | Type: SHOE
- LX) A




Onitsuka

ONITSUKA TIGER

Color name Technologies/Description
BASKETBALL
. K10, K11,
- & C4DoOY AARON PS KPS 5089 NAVY / LIME K12, K13, | Type: SHOE
a 1-3
K10, K11,
C4DoOY AARON PS KPS 9050 BLACK / SOFT GREY K12, K13, | Type: SHOE
1-3
.I'.__.
._-'I-'
\ e D4UTL FABRE DC-L U 0101 WHITE / WHITE 4-13,14 | Main material: Leather, Type: SHOE
=
D4UTL FABRE DC-L u 9090 BLACK / BLACK 4-13,14 | Main material: Leather, Type: SHOE

LIGHT GREY / DARK

D4LTL FABRE DC-L U 1316 4-13, 14 Main material: Leather, Type: SHOE

GREY
DALIL FABRE DC-L u 6260 [ﬂfgﬁTBBRé)mN/ 4-13,14 | Main material: Leather, Type: SHOE
W" D4UY PRO-CENTER LO u 0123 WHITE / OT RED 4-13,14 | Main material: Synthetic, Type: SHOE




Onitsuka

ONITSUKA TIGER

Color name Technologies/Description

BASKETBALL

A—i D4U3Y

PRO-CENTER LO U 5001 NAVY / WHITE 4-13, 14 | Main material: Synthetic, Type: SHOE

BLUE

DAU2Y PRO-CENTER MT 1101 GREY / WHITE 4-13,14 | Main material: Synthetic, Type: SHOE
D4U2Y PRO-CENTER MT 9001 BLACK / WHITE 4-13,14 | Main material: Synthetic, Type: SHOE
‘ DAU2Y PRO-CENTER MT 4290 | MIDBLUE/BLACK | 4-13,14 | Main material: Synthetic, Type: SHOE
W D4U2Y PRO-CENTER MT 0150 WHITE / NAVY 4-13, 14 Main material: Synthetic, Type: SHOE
COURT
‘ D3Q2L FADER 5250 | DARKBLUE/DARK |, 13 14 | Main material: Suede, Type: SHOE




Onitsuka

ONITSUKA TIGER

Color name Technologies/Description

COURT

b ¥ | D3Q2L FADER U 0505 SAND / SAND 4-13, 14 | Main material: Suede, Type: SHOE
—
-—_‘ D3Q2L FADER u 8080 DARK GGRREEEE'\:\‘/ DARK 4-13,14 Main material: Suede, Type: SHOE
4 D4N2N FADER U 2525 BBUURRGGUUNNDJY/ 4-13,14 | Main material: Textile, Type: SHOE
‘é D4N2N FADER u 1110 GREY / SOFT GREY 4-13,14 Main material: Textile, Type: SHOE
é D4N2N FADER U 5071 ESTATE BLUE / TAN 4-13, 14 | Main material: Textile, Type: SHOE
4 D4R9Y FARSIDE w 5050 NAVY / NAVY 5H-12 Main material: Synthetic, Type: SHOE
___‘ D4R9Y FARSIDE W 2323 FIERY RREEDD/ FIERY 5H-12 Main material: Synthetic, Type: SHOE




Onitsuka

ONITSUKA TIGER

Color name Technologies/Description

COURT

‘ D3U4Y FARSIDE U 2590 BURGUNDY / BLACK 4-13, 14 | Main material: Synthetic, Type: SHOE

D3U4Y FARSIDE U 4201 MID BLUE / WHITE 4-13, 14 | Main material: Synthetic, Type: SHOE
D3U4Y FARSIDE U 8686 OLIVE / OLIVE 4-13, 14 | Main material: Synthetic, Type: SHOE
D3V5Y FARSIDE w 1311 LIGHT GREY / GREY 5H-12 Main material: Synthetic, Type: SHOE
D3V5Y FARSIDE W 0202 OOFFFF—Y\\/IVH}-:ITEE/ 5H-12 Main material: Synthetic, Type: SHOE

D3V5Y FARSIDE w 9016 BLACK / DARK GREY 5H-12 Main material: Synthetic, Type: SHOE

C4LCLY FARSIDE GS KGS 3201 ULTRA VIOLET/

P WHITE 3H-7 Main material: Synthetic, Type: SHOE




Onitsuka

ONITSUKA TIGER

Color name Technologies/Description
COURT
#;- C4CLY FARSIDE GS KGS 8401 GREEN / WHITE 3H-7 Main material: Synthetic, Type: SHOE
a C4B8Y FARSIDE GS KGS 2513 BURGU(I;I}_\I)JI;(Y/ LIGHT 3H-7 Main material: Synthetic, Type: SHOE
é C4B8Y FARSIDE GS KGS 9001 BLACK / WHITE 3H-7 Main material: Synthetic, Type: SHOE
K10, K11,
A C4BYY FARSIDE PS KPS 2513 BURGUQEEYY/ LIGHT K12, K13, | Main material: Synthetic, Type: SHOE
1-3
K10, K11,
.= C4B9YY FARSIDE PS KPS 9001 BLACK / WHITE K12, K13, | Main material: Synthetic, Type: SHOE
1-3
K10, K11,
£ C4C5Y FARSIDE PS KPS | 3201 ULTFf/’VAH‘/l'TOELET/ K12, K13, | Main material: Synthetic, Type: SHOE
1-3
K10, K11,
- C4C5Y FARSIDE PS KPS 8401 GREEN / WHITE K12, K13, | Main material: Synthetic, Type: SHOE
a 1-3




Onitsuka

ONITSUKA TIGER

Color name Technologies/Description
COURT
‘ DaK4AY LARALLY u 2516 BURGUG'\‘RDEYY/ DARK | 413,14 | Type: SHOE
-_—
L. e, | DKy LARALLY u 4201 MID BLUE /WHITE | 4-13,14 | Type: SHOE
‘ﬁ"' D4KAY LARALLY u 0150 WHITE / NAVY 4-13,14 | Type: SHOE
e 1 ®
Gl . | DKo LARALLY u 1101 GREY / WHITE 4-13,14 | Type: SHOE
e | DAY LARALLY u 9001 BLACK / WHITE 4-13,14 | Type: SHOE
& C4CTY LARALLY GS KGS | 1384 CtLGSHSTCGgREEE/N 3H-7 | Type: SHOE
—
.- | o7 LARALLY GS KGS | 5001 NAVY / WHITE 3H-7 | Type: SHOE




Onitsuka

ONITSUKA TIGER

Color name Technologies/Description
COURT
£ | cion LARALLY GS KGS | 0141 WH'TE@EOM'C 3H-7 | Type: SHOE
A
ool | C4CTY LARALLY GS KGS | 9001 BLACK / WHITE 3H-7 | Type: SHOE
h—

BLACK / SAFETY _
dﬁi c4cTy LARALLY GS KGS | 9007 VAR 3H-7 | Type: SHOE
e—

: K10, K11
LIGHT GREY / R _
& C4cey LARALLY PS KPS | 1384 cLASSIC GREEN | KTZ §13, Type: SHOE
_—— -
K10, K11,
- | cicov LARALLY PS KPS | 5001 NAVY / WHITE K12, K13, | Type: SHOE
a’s 1-3
e — -
P K10, K11,
: C4ceY LARALLY PS KPS | 0141 WHITE /ATOMIC | 045" K13, | Type: SHOE
BLUE -
. K10, K11,
| cecs LARALLY PS KPS | 9001 BLACK / WHITE K12, K13, | Type: SHOE
e 1-3
e — -




Onitsuka

ONITSUKA TIGER

Color name Technologies/Description

COURT

K10, K11,
‘,‘-;_ C4CeY LARALLY PS KPS 9007 BLA\C{:IE(L/L%%\[/:ETY K12, K13, | Type: SHOE
— 1-3
P
e D308L LAWNSHIP U 0190 WHITE / BLACK 4-13, 14 | Main material: Textile, Type: SHOE
—
‘ D308L LAWNSHIP U 9001 BLACK / WHITE 4-13, 14 | Main material: Textile, Type: SHOE

BURGUNDY /

D4POL LAWNSHIP U 2525 BURGUNDY

4-13, 14 Main material: Leather, Type: SHOE
D2Q4L MEXICO 66 VULC u 1116 GREY / DARK GREY 4-13, 14 Main material: Suede, Type: SHOE

D2Q4L MEXICO 66 VULC U 5025 NAVY / BURGUNDY 4-13,14 | Main material: Suede, Type: SHOE

-"_q__
& D4POL LAWNSHIP U 0571 SAND / SAND 4-13, 14 Main material: Leather, Type: SHOE
—




Onitsuka

ONITSUKA TIGER

Color name Technologies/Description

COURT

a D2Q4L MEXICO 66 VULC U 6205 DARK BROWN /SAND | 4-13,14 | Main material: Suede, Type: SHOE
‘ D2Q4L MEXICO 66 VULC U 9084 BLACK / GREEN 4-13,14 | Main material: Suede, Type: SHOE

OFF-WHITE / BLACK

D4M5L MEXICO 66 VULC W 0233 BERRY

5H-12 Main material: Suede, Type: SHOE

BURGUNDY / DARK

D4M5L MEXICO 66 VULC W 2616 GREY

5H-12 Main material: Suede, Type: SHOE

ESTATE BLUE / BLUE

ﬁ D4M5L MEXICO 66 VULC W 5841 TINT 5H-12 Main material: Suede, Type: SHOE

HERITAGE BLUE /

D4L9L VICKKA MOSCOW w 4150 NAVY

5H-12 Main material: Suede, Type: SHOE

BLACK / ULTRA

D4L9L VICKKA MOSCOW w 9032 VIOLET

5H-12 Main material: Suede, Type: SHOE




Onitsuka

ONITSUKA TIGER

Color name Technologies/Description
COURT
$ D3Q1L VICKKA MOSCOW U 0550 SAND / NAVY 4-13,14 | Main material: Canvas, Type: SHOE
.-.".'-_i D3Q1L VICKKA MOSCOW u 1301 GREY / WHITE 4-13, 14 Main material: Canvas, Type: SHOE
- D3Q1L VICKKA MOSCOW U 2501 BURGUNDY / WHITE 4-13,14 | Main material: Canvas, Type: SHOE
- .
RUNNING
D4S3L BURFORD U 1616 DARK GREY / DARK 4-13, 14 Main material: Suede, Type: SHOE

GREY

DARK BROWN / DARK

D4S3L BURFORD U 6262 BROWN

4-13, 14 Main material: Suede, Type: SHOE

D4S3L BURFORD U AvAl TAN / TAN 4-13, 14 | Main material: Suede, Type: SHOE

bbb




Onitsuka

ONITSUKA TIGER

Color name Technologies/Description

RUNNING

D4P4L COLORADO EIGHTY-FIVE U 5041 NAVY / ATOMIC BLUE 4-13, 14 | Main material: Leather, Type: SHOE

DARK BROWN /

ﬂ D4P4L COLORADO EIGHTY-FIVE U 6299 SLIGHT WHITE 4-13, 14 | Main material: Leather, Type: SHOE

DARK BROWN / DARK

D4P3N COLORADO EIGHTY-FIVE U 6262 BROWN

4-13,14 Main material: Canvas, Type: SHOE

BURGUNDY /

D3T1L COLORADO EIGHTY-FIVE U 2525 BURGUNDY

4-13, 14 Main material: Canvas, Type: SHOE

D3T1L COLORADO EIGHTY-FIVE U " GREY / GREY 4-13, 14 | Main material: Canvas, Type: SHOE

‘ D3TIL |  COLORADO EIGHTY-FIVE U 6262 DARKBBRROOV\\;VNN/DARK 4-13,14 | Main material: Canvas, Type: SHOE
ﬁ D4S6N |  COLORADO EIGHTY-FIVE w | 8880 EMER@;%SEADED 5H-12 | Main material: Nylon, Type: SHOE




Onitsuka

ONITSUKA TIGER

Color name Technologies/Description

RUNNING

e
== g D4S6N COLORADO EIGHTY-FIVE W 1032 SOFT C\;/TOEI\_{E/TULTRA 5H-12 Main material: Nylon, Type: SHOE
D4S6N COLORADO EIGHTY-FIVE W 5099 NAVY / OFF-WHITE 5H-12 Main material: Nylon, Type: SHOE

‘ D4STN COLORADO EIGHTY-FIVE U 9032 BLA(\:”%{_%ITTRA 4-13,14 | Type: SHOE
é D4S1IN COLORADO EIGHTY-FIVE U 9016 BLACK / GREY 4-13,14 | Type: SHOE

=459 D4SIN |  COLORADO EIGHTY-FIVE U 1016 | SOFT G(?FEEYY/ DARK | 41314 | Type: SHOE
S D4SIN |  COLORADO EIGHTY-FIVE u 5098 NAVY / WHITE 4-13,14 | Type: SHOE
D4M4L | COLORADO EIGHTY-FIVEMT | U 9013 | BLACK/LIGHT GREY | 4-13,14 | Main material: Suede, Type: SHOE

20



ONITSUKA TIGER

Color name

Technologies/Description

Onitsuka

RUNNING

S
]
~=
=T

= h..

D4aM4L

D4K3N

D4K3N

D4K3N

D4K3N

D4K3N

D4K8N

COLORADO EIGHTY-FIVE MT

CURREO

CURREO

CURREO

CURREO

CURREO

CURREO

8005

0184

1150

3210

5023

9041

0233

SHADED SPRUCE /
SAND

WHITE / BLACK

GREY / NAVY

ULTRAVIOLET / SOFT
GREY

NAVY / FIERY RED

BLACK / HERITAGE
BLUE

OFF-WHITE /
BLACKBERRY
CORDIAL

4-13,14

4-13,14

4-13,14

4-13,14

4-13,14

4-13,14

5H-12

Main material:

Main material:

Main material:

Main material:

Main material:

Main material:

Main material:

Suede, Type: SHOE

Synthetic Fiber Syn Leather, Type: SHOE

Synthetic Fiber Syn Leather, Type: SHOE

Synthetic Fiber Syn Leather, Type: SHOE

Synthetic Fiber Syn Leather, Type: SHOE

Synthetic Fiber Syn Leather, Type: SHOE

Mesh, Type: SHOE

21



Onitsuka

ONITSUKA TIGER

Color name Technologies/Description
RUNNING
BURGUNDY / . . )
é D4K8N CURREO W 2518 MAGENTA 5H-12 Main material: Mesh, Type: SHOE
- D4K8N CURREO w 5041 ESTATE ?I%\‘UTE/BLUE 5H-12 Main material: Mesh, Type: SHOE
e — - L
é D4K8N CURREO w 8088 SHAEE&&EESCE/ 5H-12 Main material: Mesh, Type: SHOE
D4T8L HARANDIA W 1393 LIGHT GREY / SILVER 5H-12 Main material: Suede, Type: SHOE
D4T8L HARANDIA w 1694 DARK GREY / GOLD 5H-12 Main material: Suede, Type: SHOE
B,
@ DN316 HARANDIA U 1090 SOFT GREY / BLACK 4-13,14 | Main material: Synthetic Fiber Syn Leather, Type: SHOE
ﬁ DN316 HARANDIA u 1610 DARK %T?IIEEYY/ SOFT 4-13, 14 Main material: Synthetic Fiber Syn Leather, Type: SHOE

22



Onitsuka

ONITSUKA TIGER

Color name Technologies/Description
RUNNING
‘AL; DN316 HARANDIA u 4101 ATOI\\;1VI|(:‘”$IE_UE/ 4-13, 14 Main material: Synthetic Fiber Syn Leather, Type: SHOE
o —
é DN316 HARANDIA u 9041 BLACSKSEOWC 4-13,14 Main material: Synthetic Fiber Syn Leather, Type: SHOE
é D4ABL HARANDIA w 3294 ULTRGAOVLI(D)LET/ 5H-12 Type: SHOE
— —
ﬁ D4A8L HARANDIA W 5093 NAVY / SILVER 5H-12 Type: SHOE
e Sy
é DL317 HARANDIA U 9025 BLACK / BURGUNDY 4-13,14 | Type: SHOE
SHADED SPRUCE / )
ﬁ DL317 HARANDIA U 8010 SOFT GREY 4-13,14 | Type: SHOE
ESTATE BLUE/ .
@ DL317 HARANDIA U 5899 SLIGHT WHITE 4-13,14 | Type: SHOE
=3

23



ONITSUKA TIGER

Color name

Technologies/Description

Onitsuka

RUNNING

DL317

C4B6N

C4B6N

C4B6N

C4B6N

C4C2N

D4LOL

HARANDIA

HARANDIA GS

HARANDIA GS

HARANDIA GS

HARANDIA GS

HARANDIA GS

HARANDIA MT

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

KGS

1358

8401

9041

3432

9001

1194

1616

LIGHT GREY / ESTATE
BLUE

CLASSIC GREEN/
WHITE

DARK GREY / ATOMIC
BLUE

FESTIVAL FUCHSIA/
ULTRAVIOLET

BLACK / WHITE

DARK GREY / GOLD

DARK GREY / DARK
GREY

4-13,14

3H-7

3H-7

3H-7

3H-7

3H-7

4-13,14

Type: SHOE

Type: SHOE

Type: SHOE

Type: SHOE

Type: SHOE

Main material: Synthetic, Type: SHOE

Main material: Suede, Type: SHOE

24



Onitsuka

ONITSUKA TIGER

Color name Technologies/Description
RUNNING

é D4LOL HARANDIA MT U 5286 | DARKBLUE/OLIVE | 4-13,14 | Main material: Suede, Type: SHOE
HONEY MUSTARD / . .

é D4LOL HARANDIA MT u 7171 HONEY MUSTARD 4-13,14 Main material: Suede, Type: SHOE
é D4J4N HARANDIA MT U 0562 | SAND/DARK BROWN | 4-13,14 | Type: SHOE
é D4J4N HARANDIA MT U 1110 | GREY/SOFTGREY | 4-13,14 | Type: SHOE

5

D4JAN HARANDIA MT u 4216 MID BE%EE(( DARK | 413,14 | Type: SHOE
J D4JAN HARANDIA MT U sp13 | FoTATEBLUE /LIGHT |4 43,14 | Type: SHOE
4 D4J4N HARANDIA MT U 9071 BLACK / TAN 413,14 | Type: SHOE

25



Onitsuka

ONITSUKA TIGER

Color name Technologies/Description

RUNNING

SOFT GREY / DARK
GREY

BLACKBERRY
D4U9N HARANDIA MT W 3302 CORDIAL/ 5H-12 Main material: Mesh, Type: SHOE
OFF-WHITE
‘ D4U9N HARANDIA MT w 5658 SEAPOS[SEESTATE 5H-12 Main material: Mesh, Type: SHOE

HONEY MUSTARD /

D4U9N HARANDIA MT w 1016 5H-12 Main material: Mesh, Type: SHOE

%

C4CON HARANDIA MT GS KeS | 7171 e D 3H-7 | Type: SHOE
C4CIN HARANDIA MT 6S KGS | 5286 | DARKBLUE/OLIVE | 3H-7 | Type:SHOE
C4CIN HARANDIA MT GS Kes | 1616 | DARK GGRREgY/ DARK 3H-7 | Type: SHOE
o | aeaoinres | es | 7 | HONEMUSIAROS i, | e o

26



ONITSUKA TIGER

Color name

Technologies/Description

Onitsuka

RUNNING

C4C8N

C4C3N

C4B7N

C4B7N

C4B7N

C4B7N

DL301

HARANDIA MT PS

HARANDIA PS

HARANDIA PS

HARANDIA PS

HARANDIA PS

HARANDIA PS

O0C RUNNER

KPS

KPS

KPS

KPS

KPS

KPS

5286

1194

8401

9041

3432

9001

1180

DARK BLUE / OLIVE

DARK GREY / GOLD

CLASSIC GREEN/
WHITE

DARK GREY / ATOMIC
BLUE

FESTIVAL FUCHSIA /
ULTRAVIOLET

BLACK / WHITE

GREY / SHADED
SPRUCE

K10, K11,
K12, K13,
1-3

K10, K11,
K12, K13,
1-3

K10, K11,
K12, K13,
1-3

K10, K11,
K12, K13,
1-3

K10, K11,
K12, K13,
1-3

K10, K11,
K12, K13,
1-3

4-13,14

Type: SHOE

Main material: Synthetic, Type: SHOE

Type: SHOE

Type: SHOE

Type: SHOE

Type: SHOE

Type: SHOE
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Onitsuka

ONITSUKA TIGER

Color name Technologies/Description

RUNNING

é DL301 O0C RUNNER U 5042 NAVY / MID BLUE 4-13,14 | Type: SHOE

d‘"‘ DL301 O0C RUNNER U 4201 MID BLUE / WHITE 4-13,14 | Type: SHOE

DL301 O0C RUNNER U 9099 BLACK / WHITE 4-13,14 | Type: SHOE
J‘__
"
B o D2P7N SAKURADA W 4102 HERITAGE BLUE/ 5H-12 Main material: Synthetic Fiber Syn Leather, Type: SHOE
OFF-WHITE
P == SAFETY YELLOW /

"\3" D2P7N SAKURADA W 0710 5H-12 Main material: Synthetic Fiber Syn Leather, Type: SHOE

SOFT GREY

ULTRAVIOLET/

D2P7N SAKURADA w 3201 WHITE

5H-12 Main material: Synthetic Fiber Syn Leather, Type: SHOE

é D2P7N SAKURADA W 1611 DARK GREY / GREY 5H-12 Main material: Synthetic Fiber Syn Leather, Type: SHOE
ﬁ
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ONITSUKA TIGER

Color name

Technologies/Description

Onitsuka

RUNNING

D4S2N

D4S2N

D4S2N

D4S2N

D447l

D447L

D447L

SAKURADA

SAKURADA

SAKURADA

SAKURADA

SHAW RUNNER

SHAW RUNNER

SHAW RUNNER

1042

0190

4213

9098

3333

1313

5858

SOFT GREY / MID
BLUE

WHITE / BLACK

MID BLUE / LIGHT
GREY

BLACK / WHITE

BLACKBERRY
CORDIAL/
BLACKBERRY
CORDIAL

LIGHT GREY / LIGHT
GREY

ESTATE BLUE /
ESTATE BLUE

4-13,14

4-13,14

4-13,14

4-13,14

4-13,14

4-13,14

4-13,14

Main material: Nylon, Type

Main material: Nylon, Type

Main material: Nylon, Type

Main material: Nylon, Type

Type: SHOE

Type: SHOE

Type: SHOE

: SHOE

: SHOE

: SHOE

: SHOE
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ONITSUKA TIGER

Color name

Technologies/Description

Onitsuka

RUNNING

-

D447L

D447L

D405N

D405N

D405N

D405N

D405N

SHAW RUNNER

SHAW RUNNER

SHAW RUNNER

SHAW RUNNER

SHAW RUNNER

SHAW RUNNER

SHAW RUNNER

77

9090

0901

1416

2350

4101

9001

TAN /TAN

BLACK / BLACK

AUTUMN GLORY/
WHITE

LIGHT GREY / DARK
GREY

FIERY RED / NAVY

ATOMIC BLUE /
WHITE

BLACK / WHITE

4-13,14

4-13,14

4-13,14

4-13,14

4-13,14

4-13,14

4-13,14

Type: SHOE

Type: SHOE

Main material: Mesh, Type

Main material: Mesh, Type

Main material: Mesh, Type

Main material: Mesh, Type

Main material: Mesh, Type

: SHOE

: SHOE

: SHOE

: SHOE

: SHOE
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Onitsuka

ONITSUKA TIGER

Color name Technologies/Description
RUNNING
D4L8N SHAW RUNNER W 1010 SOFT GGRREgY/ SOFT 5H-12 Main material: Mesh, Type: SHOE
D4L8N SHAW RUNNER W 1607 DARK GREY / LIME 5H-12 Main material: Mesh, Type: SHOE
FESTIVAL FUCHSIA / . .
o D4L8N SHAW RUNNER W 3434 FESTIVAL FUCHSIA 5H-12 Main material: Mesh, Type: SHOE
HERITAGE BLUE / . .
D4L8N SHAW RUNNER W 4141 HERITAGE BLUE 5H-12 Main material: Mesh, Type: SHOE
D4PIL SHAW RUNNER u 2525 BBUURRGGUUNNDJY/ 4-13,14 | Main material: Leather, Type: SHOE
SHADED SPRUCE / . )
D4P1L SHAW RUNNER u 8080 SHADED SPRUCE 4-13, 14 Main material: Leather, Type: SHOE
'Ff
g D4P2Y SHAW RUNNER U 1316 LIGHT %RREEV DARK 1 413,14 | Main material: Synthetic, Type: SHOE
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ONITSUKA TIGER

Color name

Technologies/Description

Onitsuka

RUNNING

2 2 kb

N

4
i

D4P2Y

D4R7N

D4R7N

D4R7N

D416N

D416N

D416N

SHAW RUNNER

SHERBORNE RUNNER

SHERBORNE RUNNER

SHERBORNE RUNNER

SHERBORNE RUNNER

SHERBORNE RUNNER

SHERBORNE RUNNER

1610

1016

3201

5002

0190

4210

5007

DARK GREY / SOFT
GREY

SOFT GREY / DARK
GREY

ULTRAVIOLET/
WHITE

NAVY / OFF-WHITE

WHITE / BLACK

MID BLUE / SOFT
GREY

NAVY / SAFETY
YELLOW

4-13,14

5H-12

5H-12

5H-12

4-13,14

4-13,14

4-13,14

Main material:

Main material:

Main material:

Main material:

Main material:

Main material:

Main material:

Synthetic, Type: SHOE

Mesh, Type: SHOE

Mesh, Type: SHOE

Mesh, Type: SHOE

Synthetic Fiber Syn Leather, Type: SHOE

Synthetic Fiber Syn Leather, Type: SHOE

Synthetic Fiber Syn Leather, Type: SHOE
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ONITSUKA TIGER

Color name

Technologies/Description

Onitsuka

RUNNING

D416N

D416N

C4B4Y

C4B4Y

C4B5Y

C4B5Y

D4NOY

SHERBORNE RUNNER

SHERBORNE RUNNER

SUMIYAKA GS

SUMIYAKA GS

SUMIYAKA PS

SUMIYAKA PS

T-STORMER

KGS

KGS

KPS

KPS

1080

9013

1301

5011

1301

5011

0558

SOFT GREY / DARK
GREEN

BLACK / LIGHT GREY

LIGHT GREY / WHITE

NAVY / GREY

LIGHT GREY / WHITE

NAVY / GREY

SAND / ESTATE BLUE

4-13,14

4-13,14

3H-7

3H-7

K10, K11,
K12, K13,
1-3

K10, K11,
K12, K13,
1-3

7-13, 14

Main material: Synthetic Fiber Syn Leather, Type: SHOE

Main material: Synthetic Fiber Syn Leather, Type: SHOE

Main material: Synthetic, Type: SHOE

Main material: Synthetic, Type: SHOE

Main material: Synthetic, Type: SHOE

Main material: Synthetic, Type: SHOE

Main material: Synthetic, Type: SHOE
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Onitsuka

ONITSUKA TIGER

Color name Technologies/Description
RUNNING
ﬁ D4NOY T-STORMER V] 1110 GREY / SOFT GREY 7-13, 14 Main material: Synthetic, Type: SHOE
é D4NOY T-STORMER V] 6205 DARK BROWN / SAND 7-13, 14 Main material: Synthetic, Type: SHOE
— 1 D4NOY T-STORMER u 1313 LIGHT GGRREEY\{/ LIGHT 7-13, 14 Main material: Synthetic, Type: SHOE
é D4NQY T-STORMER U 9090 BLACK / BLACK 7-13, 14 | Main material: Synthetic, Type: SHOE
=
E D4V2Y TEMP-RACER U 0123 WHITE / OT RED 4-13, 14 Main material: Synthetic, Texture: Leather, Type: SHOE
é D4av2y TEMP-RACER u 1116 GREY / DARK GREY 4-13, 14 Main material: Synthetic, Texture: Leather, Type: SHOE
ﬁ D4av2y TEMP-RACER u 5003 NAVY / YELLOW 4-13, 14 Main material: Synthetic, Texture: Leather, Type: SHOE
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Onitsuka

ONITSUKA TIGER

Color name Technologies/Description

RUNNING

E D4v2y TEMP-RACER u 9001 BLACK / WHITE 4-13, 14 Main material: Synthetic, Texture: Leather, Type: SHOE

DL300 TIGER CORSAIR VIN U " GREY / GREY 4-13, 14 | Main material: Textile, Type: SHOE

DARKBROWN /

DL300 TIGER CORSAIR VIN U 6262 DARKBROWN

4-13, 14 Main material: Textile, Type: SHOE

ryb
~
5
‘ DL300 TIGER CORSAIR VIN U 5656 SEAPORT / SEAPORT 4-13, 14 Main material: Textile, Type: SHOE

D321N TIGER CORSAIR VIN U 0550 SAND / NAVY 4-13, 14 | Main material: Synthetic Fiber Leather, Type: SHOE

‘ D321N TIGER CORSAIR VIN U 5009 NAVY / ORANGE 4-13, 14 | Main material: Synthetic Fiber Leather, Type: SHOE

’ HERITAGE BLUE /

== D321N TIGER CORSAIR VIN u 4190 BLACK 4-13, 14 Main material: Synthetic Fiber Leather, Type: SHOE
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ONITSUKA TIGER

Color name

Technologies/Description

Onitsuka

RUNNING

D4aM8L

D4M8L

D4M3L

D4aM3L

D4aM3L

D4aM3L

D4voL

X-CALIBER

X-CALIBER

X-CALIBER

X-CALIBER

X-CALIBER

X-CALIBER

X-CALIBER

1011

3416

1025

5871

8813

9010

1313

SOFT GREY / GREY

FESTIVAL FUCHSIA /
DARK GREY

SOFT GREY /
BURGUNDY

ESTATE BLUE /
HONEY MUSTARD

EMERALD / LIGHT
GREY

BLACK / SOFT GREY

LIGHT GREY / LIGHT
GREY

5H-12

5H-12

4-13,14

4-13,14

4-13,14

4-13,14

4-13,14

Main material:

Main material:

Main material:

Main material:

Main material:

Main material:

Main material:

Suede, Type:

Suede, Type:

Suede, Type:

Suede, Type:

Suede, Type:

Suede, Type:

Suede, Type:

SHOE

SHOE

SHOE

SHOE

SHOE

SHOE

SHOE
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Onitsuka

ONITSUKA TIGER

Color name Technologies/Description
RUNNING
BURGUNDY / . . )
é D4VOL X-CALIBER U 2525 BURGUNDY 4-13, 14 Main material: Suede, Type: SHOE
Q D4QoY X-CALIBER u 8680 OLIVE / DARK GREEN 4-13,14 Main material: Leather, Type: SHOE
é D4QOY X-CALIBER u 1656 DéFI;KgORFETY/ 4-13,14 Main material: Leather, Type: SHOE
TRAINING
4 HL474 MEXICO 66 W 2518 Bbliglém?x/ 5H-12 Main material: Textile, Type: SHOE
ﬁ HL4T4 MEXICO 66 w 5641 SEAPOTT,ET/ BLUE 5H-12 | Main material: Textile, Type: SHOE
ﬁ HLA474 MEXICO 66 W 9011 BLACK / LIGHT GREY 5H-12 Main material: Textile, Type: SHOE
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Onitsuka

ONITSUKA TIGER

Color name Technologies/Description

TRAINING

OFF-WHITE /

D4S5L MEXICO 66 w 0202 OFF-WHITE

5H-12 Main material: Canvas, Type: SHOE

‘ D4S5L MEXICO 66 W "mn GREY / GREY 5H-12 Main material: Canvas, Type: SHOE

LA D4NTN MEXICO 66 U 2301 FIERY RED / WHITE 4-13, 14 | Main material: Nylon, Type: SHOE
ULTRAVIOLET/ . )
" D4ANTN MEXICO 66 U 3201 4-13, 14 | Main material: Nylon, Type: SHOE
»a WHITE
Q& CLASSIC GREEN / . . )
ﬁ‘“ D4NTN MEXICO 66 u 8401 WHITE 4-13, 14 Main material: Nylon, Type: SHOE
ﬁ"i;h\ ATOMIC BLUE / . . )
ﬁ‘"u D4NTN MEXICO 66 U 4101 WHITE 4-13,14 Main material: Nylon, Type: SHOE
LIGHT BROWN / . . )
‘ D4Q1L MEXICO 66 U 6062 DARK BROWN 4-13, 14 Main material: Leather, Type: SHOE
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Onitsuka

ONITSUKA TIGER

Color name Technologies/Description

TRAINING

D4Q1L MEXICO 66 U 1190 DARK GREY / BLACK 4-13, 14 | Main material: Leather, Type: SHOE
LIGHT GREY / ; il i .
D4J2L MEXICO 66 u 1325 BURGUNDY 4-13,14 Main material: Textile, Type: SHOE

D4J2L MEXICO 66 U 5041 NAVY / ATOMIC BLUE 4-13,14 | Main material: Textile, Type: SHOE

WHITE / BLACK /

D4J2L MEXICO 66 U 0182 GREEN 4-13, 14 Main material: Textile, Type: SHOE
D4J2L MEXICO 66 u 0126 | WHITE/FIERYRED | 4-13,14 | Main material: Textile, Type: SHOE
D4J2L MEXICO 66 U 9088 BLA%’;QSEQDED 4-13,14 | Main material: Textile, Type: SHOE
D4J2L MEXICO 66 U 0256 O';FE'AV‘F’,'S'FITE/ 4-13,14 | Main material: Textile, Type: SHOE

bbb bbb
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Onitsuka

ONITSUKA TIGER

Color name Technologies/Description
TRAINING
AUTUMN GLORY / . . ) )
‘a D4J2L MEXICO 66 U 0916 DARK GREY 4-13, 14 Main material: Textile, Type: SHOE
—
‘ D2J4L MEXICO 66 VIN U 6271 DARK BROWN / TAN 4-13, 14 | Main material: Textile, Type: SHOE
< - D2J4L MEXICO 66 VIN U 0262 OFF_VéI-R”g\EV/NDARK 4-13,14 | Main material: Textile, Type: SHOE

‘ D2J4L MEXICO 66 VIN V] 9010 BLACK / SOFT GREY 4-13, 14 | Main material: Textile, Type: SHOE
WINTER

ﬁ D4K1L APPALA U 1350 LIGHT GREY / NAVY 4-13,14 | Main material: Suede, Type: SHOE

——

‘ D4K1L APPALA U 8662 OLIVE / DARK BROWN | 4-13,14 | Main material: Suede, Type: SHOE

———
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Onitsuka

ONITSUKA TIGER

Color name Technologies/Description
WINTER
‘ D4K1L APPALA u 6261 DARKBBSOWN /MID 4-13, 14 Main material: Suede, Type: SHOE
OWN
—
4 D4K1L APPALA u 9016 BLACK / DARK GREY 4-13,14 Main material: Suede, Type: SHOE
4 D4K2Y LAWTON u 9010 BLACK / GREY 4-13, 14 Main material: Synthetic, Type: SHOE
& D4K2Y LAWTON U 1090 GREY / BLACK 4-13, 14 Main material: Synthetic, Type: SHOE
é D4K2Y LAWTON U 5010 NAVY / GREY 4-13, 14 Main material: Synthetic, Type: SHOE
l D4NSN MERIKI w 5050 NAVY / NAVY 5H-12 | Main material: Nylon, Type: SHOE
j D4NSN MERIKI W "M GREY / GREY 5H-12 Main material: Nylon, Type: SHOE
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Onitsuka

ONITSUKA TIGER

Color name Technologies/Description

WINTER

D3R8L MERIKI w909 BLACK/ GOLD 5H-12 | Main material: Suede, Type: SHOE
D3R8L MERIKI wo| o002 IVORY / IVORY 5H-12 | Main material: Suede, Type: SHOE
D3RSL MERIKI wo| 313 MUSTARD 5H-12 | Main material: Suede, Type: SHOE
D4LTL PANTIGRA W | 5058 | NAVY/ESTATEBLUE | 5H-12 | Main material: Suede, Type: SHOE

OFF-WHITE / LIGHT

D4L7L PANTIGRA W 0260 5H-12 Main material: Suede, Type: SHOE

BROWN
DARK GREY /
DALTL PANTIGRA w 1633 BLACKBERRY 5H-12 | Main material: Suede, Type: SHOE
CORDIAL
DALTL PANTIGRA w 6180 MID BROWN / 5H-12 | Main material: Suede, Type: SHOE

SHADED SPRUCE

b e b b b b
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ONITSUKA TIGER

Color name

Technologies/Description

Onitsuka

BASICS

TE121164

TE121164

TE121164

TE121164

TE121162

TE121162

TE121162

Outdoor Jacket

Outdoor Jacket

Outdoor Jacket

Outdoor Jacket

Collegiate Varsity Jacket

Collegiate Varsity Jacket

Collegiate Varsity Jacket

0904

5000

0602

0716

0900

0714

5000

Performance Black

Shaded Spruce

Burgundy

Soft grey

Black

Grey Heather

Shaded Spruce

S-XXL

S-XXL

S-XXL

S-XXL

S-XXL

S-XXL

S-XXL

Main material:

Main material:

Main material:

Main material:

Main material:

Main material:

Main material:

Nylon, Texture: Woven, Type: JACKET

Nylon, Texture: Woven, Type: JACKET

Nylon, Texture: Woven, Type: JACKET

Nylon, Texture: Woven, Type: JACKET

Cotton, Texture: Knitted, Type: JACKET_KNIT

Cotton, Texture: Knitted, Type: JACKET_KNIT

Cotton, Texture: Knitted, Type: JACKET_KNIT
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Onitsuka

ONITSUKA TIGER

Color name Technologies/Description

BASICS

TE121162 Collegiate Varsity Jacket M 0283 Purple S-XXL Main material: Cotton, Texture: Knitted, Type: JACKET_KNIT

Main material: Cotton, Texture: Knitted, Type: OVERHEADHOODY

110984 Hoodie M 0900 Black S-XXL Cotton: 100%
110984 Hoodie M 0900 Black / Grey Heather SXXL Main mater(l}al: Cotton, Texture: Knitted, Type: OVERHEADHOODY
Cotton: 100%
110984 Hoodie M 0602 Burgundy / Grey SoXXL Main material: Cotton, Texture: Knitted, Type: OVERHEADHOODY
Heather Cotton: 100%

Pure Navy / Direction Main material: Cotton, Texture: Knitted, Type: OVERHEADHOODY

110984 Hoodie M 8058 S-XXL

Blue Cotton: 100%
110984 Hoodie M 5000 Shaded Spruce / Grey S-XXL Main material: Cotton, Texture: Knitted, Type: OVERHEADHOODY
Heather Cotton: 100%
TE121161 Crew Sweat M 0900 Black S-XXL Main material: Cotton, Texture: Knitted, Type: SWEATER

VI 98I O W
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Onitsuka

ONITSUKA TIGER

Color name Technologies/Description

BASICS

TE121161 Crew Sweat M 0714 Grey Heather S-XXL Main material: Cotton, Texture: Knitted, Type: SWEATER
TE121161 Crew Sweat M 0602 Burgundy S-XXL Main material: Cotton, Texture: Knitted, Type: SWEATER
TE121161 Crew Sweat M 0715 Greégﬁﬂ” - S-XXL | Main material: Cotton, Texture: Knitted, Type: SWEATER
TE121161 Crew Sweat M 0819 Direction Blue S-XXL Main material: Cotton, Texture: Knitted, Type: SWEATER
TE110990 Styled Polo Shirt M 8058 Pure Navy S-XXL Main material: Cotton, Texture: Knitted, Type: POLO

)

TE110990 Styled Polo Shirt M 0602 Burgundy S-XXL Main material: Cotton, Texture: Knitted, Type: POLO

m TE110990 Styled Polo Shirt M 0284 Ultra Violet S-XXL Main material: Cotton, Texture: Knitted, Type: POLO
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ONITSUKA TIGER

Color name

Onitsuka

Technologies/Description

BASICS

TE110990

110982

110982

110982

110982

110982

TE121165

Styled Polo Shirt

Short Sleeve Polo Shirt

Short Sleeve Polo Shirt

Short Sleeve Polo Shirt

Short Sleeve Polo Shirt

Short Sleeve Polo Shirt

Long Sleeve Varsity Tee

0392

0900

0626

0714

5000

0819

0900

Safety Yellow

Black

Fiery Red

Grey Heather

Shaded Spruce

Direction Blue

Black

S-XXL

S-XXL

S-XXL

S-XXL

S-XXL

S-XXL

S-XXL

Main material:

Main material:

Cotton: 100%

Main material:

Cotton: 100%

Main material:

Cotton: 100%

Main material:

Cotton: 100%

Main material:

Cotton: 100%

Main material:

Cotton, Texture:

Cotton, Texture:

Cotton, Texture:

Cotton, Texture:

Cotton, Texture:

Cotton, Texture:

Cotton, Texture:

Knitted,

Knitted,

Knitted

Knitted,

Knitted,

Knitted,

Knitted

Type:

Type:

, Type:

Type:

Type:

Type:

, Type:

POLO

POLO

POLO

POLO

POLO

POLO

L S TEE
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Onitsuka

ONITSUKA TIGER

Color name Technologies/Description
BASICS
") TE121165|  Long Sleeve Varsity Tee M 0602 B“r?_lue”a‘xéfrey S-XXL | Main material: Cotton, Texture: Knitted, Type: L_S_TEE
TE121165 Long Sleeve Varsity Tee M 0819 White / Direction Blue S-XXL Main material: Cotton, Texture: Knitted, Type: L_S_TEE
TE121165 Long Sleeve Varsity Tee M 0714 White / Grey Heather S-XXL Main material: Cotton, Texture: Knitted, Type: L_S_TEE
TE121165 Long Sleeve Varsity Tee M 5000 Whitsep/j:eaded S-XXL Main material: Cotton, Texture: Knitted, Type: L_S_TEE
TE121160 Tiger Head Tee M 0001 White S-XXL Main material: Cotton, Texture: Knitted, Type: S_S_TEE
TE121160 Tiger Head Tee M 0714 Heather grey S-XXL Main material: Cotton, Texture: Knitted, Type: S_S_TEE
TE121160 Tiger Head Tee M 0626 Fiery Red S-XXL Main material: Cotton, Texture: Knitted, Type: S_S_TEE
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Onitsuka

ONITSUKA TIGER

Color name Technologies/Description
BASICS

TE121160 Tiger Head Tee M 0392 Safety Yellow S-XXL Main material: Cotton, Texture: Knitted, Type: S_S_TEE

TE121159 Large Tiger Tee M 0001 White S-XXL Main material: Cotton, Texture: Knitted, Type: S_S_TEE

TE121159 Large Tiger Tee M 0714 Grey Heather S-XXL Main material: Cotton, Texture: Knitted, Type: S_S_TEE

TE121159 Large Tiger Tee M 0900 Black S-XXL Main material: Cotton, Texture: Knitted, Type: S_S_TEE
)

TE121159 Large Tiger Tee M 8035 Heritage Blue S-XXL Main material: Cotton, Texture: Knitted, Type: S_S_TEE
}

TE121159 Large Tiger Tee M 0602 Burgundy S-XXL Main material: Cotton, Texture: Knitted, Type: S_S_TEE

TE121158 Box Print Tee M 0001 White S-XXL Main material: Cotton, Texture: Knitted, Type: S_S_TEE
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Onitsuka

ONITSUKA TIGER

Color name Technologies/Description
BASICS
TE121158 Box Print Tee M 0714 Grey Heather S-XXL Main material: Cotton, Texture: Knitted, Type: S_S_TEE
TE121158 Box Print Tee M 8035 Heritage Blue S-XXL Main material: Cotton, Texture: Knitted, Type: S_S_TEE
TE121158 Box Print Tee M 0626 Fiery Red S-XXL Main material: Cotton, Texture: Knitted, Type: S_S_TEE
TE121158 Box Print Tee M 0284 Ultra Violet S-XXL Main material: Cotton, Texture: Knitted, Type: S_S_TEE
TE121158 Box Print Tee M 0392 Safety Yellow S-XXL Main material: Cotton, Texture: Knitted, Type: S_S_TEE
#. ; TE121157 Tiger Corsair Tee M 0001 White S-XXL Main material: Cotton, Texture: Knitted, Type: S_S_TEE
.a‘_j_
TE121157 Tiger Corsair Tee M 0900 Black S-XXL Main material: Cotton, Texture: Knitted, Type: S_S_TEE
d
I
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Onitsuka

ONITSUKA TIGER

Color name Technologies/Description
BASICS
m TE121157 Tiger Corsair Tee M 8058 Pure Navy S-XXL Main material: Cotton, Texture: Knitted, Type: S_S_TEE
0
TE121157 Tiger Corsair Tee M 0626 Fiery Red S-XXL Main material: Cotton, Texture: Knitted, Type: S_S_TEE
18
bott
’ ' TE121157 Tiger Corsair Tee M 4099 Emerald S-XXL Main material: Cotton, Texture: Knitted, Type: S_S_TEE
TE121156 Collegiate Tee M 0900 Black S-XXL Main material: Cotton, Texture: Knitted, Type: S_S_TEE
g
-,
“ TE121156 Collegiate Tee M 0001 White S-XXL Main material: Cotton, Texture: Knitted, Type: S_S_TEE
|
e
P ¥
e
TE121156 Collegiate Tee M 0714 Grey Heather S-XXL Main material: Cotton, Texture: Knitted, Type: S_S_TEE
b |
TE121156 Collegiate Tee M 0440 Classic Green S-XXL Main material: Cotton, Texture: Knitted, Type: S_S_TEE

50



Onitsuka

ONITSUKA TIGER

Color name Technologies/Description
BASICS
TE121156 Collegiate Tee M 0819 Direction Blue S-XXL Main material: Cotton, Texture: Knitted, Type: S_S_TEE
TE121155 Logo Tee M 0900 Black S-XXL Main material: Cotton, Texture: Knitted, Type: S_S_TEE
TE121155 Logo Tee M 0714 Heather grey S-XXL Main material: Cotton, Texture: Knitted, Type: S_S_TEE
TE121155 Logo Tee M 8058 Pure Navy S-XXL Main material: Cotton, Texture: Knitted, Type: S_S_TEE
TE121155 Logo Tee M 0440 Classic Green S-XXL Main material: Cotton, Texture: Knitted, Type: S_S_TEE
TE121155 Logo Tee M 0819 Direction Blue S-XXL Main material: Cotton, Texture: Knitted, Type: S_S_TEE
TE121155 Logo Tee M 0001 White S-XXL Main material: Cotton, Texture: Knitted, Type: S_S_TEE
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Onitsuka

ONITSUKA TIGER

Color name Technologies/Description
BASICS
110986 Knit Pant M 0900 Black S-XXL Main material: Cotton, Texture: Knitted, Type: PANT
Cotton: 100%
. Main material: Cotton, Texture: Knitted, Type: PANT
3 y 110986 Knit Pant M 0714 Heather grey S-XXL Cotton: 100%
| !
; 110986 Knit Pant M 0714 Grey Heather SXXL Main material: Cotton, Texture: Knitted, Type: PANT
! Cotton: 100%
| !
110986 Knit Pant M 8058 Pure Navy SoXXL Main material: Cotton, Texture: Knitted, Type: PANT
Cotton: 100%
110986 Knit Pant M 0900 Black S-XXL Main material: Cotton, Texture: Knitted, Type: PANT
Cotton: 100%
HEADWEAR
' 121415 Beanie u 0900 Black 1 Main material: Cotton, Texture: Knitted, Type: BEANIE
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ONITSUKA TIGER

Color name

Technologies/Description

Onitsuka

HEADWEAR

I

121415

121415

121415

121415

121416

121416

121416

Beanie

Beanie

Beanie

Beanie

Chunky Beenie

Chunky Beenie

Chunky Beenie

0602

8058

0729

0392

0453

3002

0714

Burgundy

Pure Navy

Grey

Safety Yellow

Olive

Tan

Grey Heather

Main material:

Main material:

Main material:

Main material

Main material:

Main material:

Main material:

Cotton, Texture:

Cotton, Texture:

Cotton, Texture:

: Cotton, Texture:

Cotton, Texture:

Cotton, Texture:

Cotton, Texture:

Knitted,

Knitted

Knitted,

Knitted

Knitted,

Knitted,

Knitted

Type:

, Type:

Type:

, Type:

Type:

Type:

, Type:

BEANIE

BEANIE

BEANIE

BEANIE

BEANIE

BEANIE

BEANIE
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Onitsuka

ONITSUKA TIGER

Color name Technologies/Description

HEADWEAR

121416 Chunky Beenie u 0626 Fiery Red 1 Main material: Cotton, Texture: Knitted, Type: BEANIE

110854 GLOVES M 0900 BLACK SXL Main_material: Synthetic, Texture: Knitted, Type: GLOVE
Acrylic: 100%

SOFTWEAR

Main material: Synthetic, Texture: Knitted, Type: GLOVE

110854 GLOVES M 0900 Black S-XL Acrylic: 100%

O:-

110854 GLOVES M 0716 Soft Grey SXL Maln.materl)al. Synthetic, Texture: Knitted, Type: GLOVE

Acrylic: 100%
/

110854 GLOVES M 0392 Safety Yellow S-XL Main_material: Synthetic, Texture: Knitted, Type: GLOVE

Acrylic: 100%
SOCKS
B Main material: Cotton, Texture: Knitted, Type: SOCK
m 110857 ZPP ANKLE SOCKS u 0900 BLACK -V Cotton: 80%, Polyester: 18%, Elastane: 2%
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Onitsuka

ONITSUKA TIGER

Color name Technologies/Description
SOCKS
. Main material: Cotton, Texture: Knitted, Type: SOCK
m 110857 ZPP ANKLE SOCKS u 0002 White -V Cotton: 80%, Polyester: 18%, Elastane: 2%
Main material: Cotton, Texture: Knitted, Type: SOCK
J 110858 DRESS SOCKS 2PP u 0900 BLACK v Cotton: 73%, Polyester: 24%, Elastane: 3%
) Main material: Cotton, Texture: Knitted, Type: SOCK
} 110858 DRESS SOCKS 2PP U 0284 Ultra Violet I-IvV Cotton: 73%, Polyester: 24%, Elastane: 3%
BAGS
113933 BASICS BACK BACK U 0900 Black 1 Main material: Nylon, Texture: Woven, Type: BACKPACK
Polyester: 100%

Main material: Nylon, Texture: Woven, Type: BACKPACK

113933 BASICS BACK BACK U 0715 Grey Heather 1 Polyester: 100%

Main material: Nylon, Texture: Woven, Type: BACKPACK

113933 BASICS BACK BACK U 0392 Safety Yellow 1 Polyester: 100%
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Onitsuka

Art.-Nr. Name Gender Egtioer Color name Size Technologies/Description
BAGS
113933 BASICS BACK BACK U 5000 Shaded Spruce 1 Main matenal:ﬂNylon, Texture: Woven, Type: BACKPACK
Polyester: 100%
110829 HOLDALL DUFFEL u 5000 Shaded Spruce 1 Main material: Synthetic, Type: DUFFLE
Polyurethane: 100%
110829 HOLDALL DUFFEL u 0440 Classic Green 1 Main material: Synthetic, Type: DUFFLE
Polyurethane: 100%
110829 HOLDALL DUFFEL u 0819 Direction Blue 1 Main material: Synthetic, Type: DUFFLE
Polyurethane: 100%
110828 MESSENGER BAG u 5000 Shaded Spruce 1 Main material: Synthetic, Type: BAG
Polyurethane: 100%
~ L Main material: Synthetic, Type: BAG
Qnitsuka 110828 MESSENGER BAG u 0602 Burgundy 1 Polyurathane: 10t
110828 MESSENGER BAG u 0715 Grey Heather 1 Main material: Synthetic, Type: BAG
Polyurethane: 100%
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ONITSUKA TIGER

Color name Technologies/Description
BAGS
113934 OUTDOOR BACK PACK U 0453 Olive 1 Main material: Synthetic, Texture: Woven, Type: BACKPACK
Polyester: 100%
113934 OUTDOOR BACK PACK U 0602 Fiery Red 1 Main matenal:DSynthehc, Texture: Woven, Type: BACKPACK
Polyester: 100%
113934 OUTDOOR BACK PACK U 0453 Olive 1 Main material: Synthetic, Texture: Woven, Type: BACKPACK
Polyester: 100%
113934 OUTDOOR BACK PACK U 0900 Black 1 Main material: Synthetic, Texture: Woven, Type: BACKPACK
Polyester: 100%
HARDWEAR
113940 CARD WALLET U 8059 Estate Blue 1 Main material: Leather, Texture: Leather, Type: WAISTPACK
Leather: 100%
113940 CARD WALLET U 0900 Black 1 Main material: Leather, Texture: Leather, Type: WAISTPACK
Leather: 100%
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ONITSUKA TIGER

Color name Technologies/Description

HARDWEAR

Main material: Leather, Texture: Leather, Type: WAISTPACK

113940 CARD WALLET U 0759 Light Grey 1 Leather: 100%

113939 IPHONE CASE U 8059 Estate Blue 1 Main mater|aﬂl: Leather, Texture: Leather, Type: BACKPACK
Leather: 100%

A

113939 IPHONE CASE U 0900 Black 1 Main material: Leather, Texture: Leather, Type: BACKPACK
Leather: 100%

113939 IPHONE CASE U 0759 Light Grey 1 Main material: Leather, Texture: Leather, Type: BACKPACK
Leather: 100%
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